
































































































































































































































































100

95

90

85

80

75

70

65

60

55

50

45

40

35

30

25

20

15

10

5

0

RE
LA

TI
VE

HU
M

ID
IT

Y
(%

)

95

90

85

80

75

70

65

60

55

50

45

40

35

30

25

20

15

10

5

0

-5

AM
BI

EN
T

TE
M

PE
RA

TU
RE

(°
C)

INTERIOR RELATIVE HUMIDITY 

EXTERIOR RELATIVE HUMIDITY

INTERIOR TEMPERATURE 

EXTERIOR TEMPERATURE

1 NOV 4 NOV 11 NOV 18 NOV 25 NOV










































